Wed.

Mon.
Tues.

Wed.
Thur.
Mon.

Tues.
Thur.

Fri.

Games start at 3:40

INTRAMURALS FOOTBALL AND VOLLEYBALL

11-1

11-6
11-7

11-8
11-9
11-13

11-14
11-16
11-17

SCHEDULE 2017

MEETING

PRACTICE
PRACTICE

GREEN vs. RED
BLUE vs. RED
GOLD vs. RED

GREEN vs. RED
BLUE vs. RED
GOLD vs. RED

BLUE vs. GOLD
GREEN vs. GOLD
BLUE vs. GREEN

BLUE vs. GOLD
GREEN vs. GOLD
BLUE vs. GREEN



