INTRAMURALS FOOTBALL AND VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE 2017

11-1	MEETING	
11-6	PRACTICE	
11-7	PRACTICE	
11-8	GREEN vs. RED	BLUE vs. GOLD
11-9	BLUE vs. RED	GREEN vs. GOLD
11-13	GOLD vs. RED	BLUE vs. GREEN
11-14	GREEN vs. RED	BLUE vs. GOLD
11-16	BLUE vs. RED	GREEN vs. GOLD
11-17	GOLD vs. RED	BLUE vs. GREEN
	11-6 11-7 11-8 11-9 11-13 11-14 11-16	11-6 PRACTICE 11-7 PRACTICE 11-8 GREEN vs. RED 11-9 BLUE vs. RED 11-13 GOLD vs. RED 11-14 GREEN vs. RED 11-16 BLUE vs. RED

Games start at 3:40